COLLECTORS' CHOICE 42 THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 21, 2024 | 6:00PM

CELEBRATING Kirkland Institute of Fine & Decorative Art at the Denver Art Museum

Collectors' Choice 42 will celebrate the transformative alliance that is creating Kirkland Institute of Fine & Decorative Art at the Denver Art Museum. This historic merger brings a significant collection of decorative arts, renowned Colorado artists, and extensive works by the prolific painter Vance Kirkland to the DAM's world art collection.

This year's gala will honor the visionary leadership that advanced the mission of Kirkland Museum and made this alliance possible:

- · Merle Chambers, Co-Founder of Kirkland Museum and Chair of the Board of Chambers Fund
- Hugh A. Grant, Co-Founder of Kirkland Museum
- Board Members of Kirkland Museum and Chambers Fund
- Dedicated staff, past and present

Join museum trustees and patrons, community leaders, and the arts community in an extraordinary evening that will mark this historic moment for arts and culture. The black-tie gala will feature an array of entertainment, a dazzling dinner, and an inspired program to bring this exceptional collection to life.

CO-CHAIRS

Kathryn & David Birnbaum Tina Walls

HONORARY CHAIRS

Cathey & Richard Finlon Arlene & Barry Hirschfeld Myra & Robert Rich

Funds raised will support the vibrant programs at the museum and its newly established Kirkland Institute of Fine & Decorative Art.

Formal invitation to follow.

For more details and to reserve your sponsorship or seats early, visit

denverartmuseum.org/collectors-choice

If you have questions or would like to make your reservations directly, contact Violet Mantell: vmantell@denverartmuseum.org | 720-913-0034



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

VISIONARY SPONSOR | \$100,000

- Priority seating for 20 (two tables of 10) at the Collectors' Choice gala
- Invitation for 10 to the Collectors' Choice Patron Party at Kirkland Institute
- Opportunity to host a special tour of Kirkland Institute (up to 20 guests)
- Highest level name/logo recognition on event invitation, e-vite, webpage, print program and on-site signage
- Deductible portion \$94,000

LEADERSHIP SPONSOR | \$50,000

- Priority seating for a table of 10 guests at the Collectors' Choice gala
- Invitation for 8 to the Collectors' Choice Patron Party at Kirkland Institute
- Opportunity to host a special tour of Kirkland Institute (up to 15 guests)
- High level name/logo recognition on event invitation, e-vite, webpage, print program and on-site signage
- Deductible portion \$46,800

PHILANTHROPIST SPONSOR | \$25,000

- Priority seating for a table of 10 guests at the Collectors' Choice gala
- Invitation for 6 to the Collectors' Choice Patron Party at Kirkland Institute
- Opportunity to host a special tour of Kirkland Institute (up to 10 guests)
- High level name/logo recognition on event invitation, e-vite, webpage, print program and on-site signage
- Deductible portion \$22,000

DIRECTOR SPONSOR | \$17,250

- Preferred seating for a table of 10 guests at the Collectors' Choice gala
- Invitation for 4 to the Collectors' Choice Patron Party at Kirkland Institute
- High level name recognition on event invitation, e-vite, webpage, print program and on-site signage
- Deductible portion \$14,500

Other Table and Ticket Options

SUPPORTER TABLE | \$11,500

- Table of 10 guests at the Collectors' Choice gala
- Name recognition in the print program and event webpage
- Deductible portion \$7,500

COLLECTOR LEVEL (PAIR OF SEATS) | \$5,000

- Priority seating for 2 at the Collectors' Choice gala
- Invitation for 2 to the Collectors' Choice Patron Party at Kirkland Institute
- Name recognition in the print program
- Deductible portion \$4,350

ART ENTHUSIAST LEVEL (PAIR OF SEATS) | \$2,500

- Preferred seating for 2 at the Collectors' Choice gala
- Name recognition in the print program
- Deductible portion \$2,000

INDIVIDUAL SEAT | \$600

- Seating for 1 at the Collectors' Choice gala
- Deductible portion \$350

YOUNG PHILANTHROPIST TICKET (45 YEARS OR YOUNGER) | \$500

- Seating for 1 at the Collectors' Choice gala
- Deductible portion \$250

Patron Party will be held the evening of Tuesday, November 12.

Tours to be scheduled at a mutually agreed upon time and must be held during museum hours. Customized to specific collections/area of focus if desired.



All tickets and most table levels may be reserved online at denverartmuseum.org/collectors-choice

You may also confirm your support by completing the mail-in form below.

Company / Individual (as you would like it to appear in printed materials)	
Contact	
Address	
City / State / Zip	
Phone / Email	
VISIONARY SPONSOR \$100,000	
LEADERSHIP SPONSOR \$50,000	
PHILANTHROPIST SPONSOR \$25,000	
DIRECTOR SPONSOR \$17,250	
SUPPORTER TABLE \$11,500	
COLLECTOR LEVEL (pair of seats) \$5,000	
ART ENTHUSIAST LEVEL (pair of seats) \$2,500	
INDIVIDUAL SEAT \$600	
Although I am unable to attend, I would like to make a fully tax-deductible contribution	
of \$ to support the Denver Art Museum's exhibitions and programs	
TOTAL PAYMENT \$	
○ Visa ○ Mastercard ○ AMEX ○ Please Invoice Me	
Check Enclosed - Please make payable to Denver Art Museum	
Card Number / Expiration / CVV	
Name on Card	
Return forms to: Collectors' Choice 42 Denver Art Museum PO Box 17765 Denver, CO 80217 COLLECT	

More Information: Violet Mantell

Collection of the Kirkland Museum of Fine & Decorative Art

vmantell@denverartmuseum.org | 720-913-0034

Image: Vance Kirkland, *Red Vibrations in Cool Space* (detail), 1970. Oil on linen; 42 x 42 in.

DENVER MUSEUM